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Total Citation
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Total Citation

Business & Management

*

Marketing *

Scores
70
54

0.771
202
132

0.653

228,075
100,415
0.440

In Drexel

University
(695)

#10
#7

#13
#11

#2
#2

#2
(27) *

#10
(6) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United
States
(322,748)

Drexel University

Rolph Anderson
In North World
America (1,605,005)

(360,821)

Rankings
#12,056 #13,271
#5,489 #6,037
#9,942 #11,187
#9,952 #11,175
#200 #223
#168 #191
#192 #212
(12,324) * (13,770) *
#32 #34
(2,650) * (2,922) *

#27,939
#14,315

#29,527
#30,497

#471
#495

#387
(69,482) *
#56
(14,602) *

Date : 29.03.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/rolph-anderson/1293121
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